NAME

TRISHA DAS

BASONTI SARDAR
NASRIN MOLLA
SNEHA SARDAR
MONALISA KHARUN
BENZIR RUNA

SUJAN SK

RENESA PARVIN

GITA BISWAS

ISHITA HALDAR
RAJSEKHAR DAS
SANGITA MONDAL
SRIJA SANFUI
SUSMITA NASKAR
OINDRILA MAJUMDER
TINA SAHA

BISISHA HALDER
SAREYA SARKAR
PRIYANKA SARDAR
SAYAN BAIDYA
MOHIT LASKAR

SK TANBIR ISLAM
SAKIB AHAMED MOLLA
SUHANA PERVIN LASKAR
REHAN MISTRY
RENUKA MOLLA
RAFIA PURKAIT

URMI KHAN

DEBRAJ PRAMANIK
SADIK KHAN

FIRDAUS RAHAMAN MONDAL
DOLON MONDAL
JAYETA MALLICK
MEGHA MONDAL
MONDIRA NASKAR
SUMONA PARBAT
SABUJ] MUNSHE
SUDIP ROY

SAMRIT TIKASAR
SAMRAT SARDAR
ARIK DEY

SAJIB MONDAL
REKESH MONDAL
UTSAB AULIYA

ISHAN MONDAL
SAYAN ROY
KRISHNENDU SARDAR

ROLL NO.
A000004133
A000004613
A000004389
A000004626
A000004393
A000004384
A000004388
A0000041014
A000004391
A000004385
A000004971
A0000041023
A0000041028
A000004973
A000004324
A000004490
A000004328

A000004117
A000004947
A0000041013
A0000041031
A000004243
A000004248
A000004905
A000004247
A000004390
A000004249
A000004245
A000004246
A000004244
A000004131
A000004109
A000004130
A000004129
A000004135
A000004313
A000004333
A000004332
A000004309
A000004335
A000004310
A000004312
A000004334
A000004122
A000004125
A000004115

CLASS
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII

CENTER CODE
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MARKS
-8
-3

6
-11
-14

7
-16

4

7

10
10
-5
34
37
-29
-17
-17
-23
-10
-13
-3
3
10
15
8
14
-11
14
-7



SAYAN NASKAR A000004113 VII

SAYAN MONDAL A000004111 VII
SUBHAM SARDAR A000001116 VII
DEBOPRIYO MONDAL A000004114 VII
PRASAN]JIT SANFUI A000004112 VII
RIJU HALDER A000004120 VII
SUVOJIT HALDER A000004616 VII
DEEP KARMAKAR A000004107 VII
RUDRA SARDAR A000004110 VII
ISHAN MONDAL A000004123 VII
RUPAM SARDAR A000004124 VII
SIRSHAK MITRA A000004009 VII
ARKO HOWLADER A000004986 VII
DEEP MRIDHA A000004315 VII
RADHESHYAM MONDAL A000004128 VII
LAMIA SHEK A000004809 VII
BARSHA GAYEN A000004810 VII
RIFA PURKATI A000004387 VII
SUMITA MAJUMDER A000004382 VII
PAROMITA SEAL A000004386 VII
SANCHIYITA MAJUMDER A000004812 VII
RAHUL SHIL A000004126 VII
KALLAL BARMAN A000004977 VII
SILMI CHAKDAR A000004987 VII
IRFAN MOLLA A000004964 VII
JUNAID BAIDYA A000004906 VII
KINGKOR BISWAS A000004311 VII
MARINAL JAMADER A000004816 VII
HABIBA KHATUN A000004813 VII
CHANDRIMA CHAKRABORTY A000004811 VII
PRIYA SANFUI A000004132 VII
BARSHA HALDER A000004383 VII
PARAMITA MONDAL A000004119 VII
DISHA SHIULI A000004625 VII
MOUSUMI PAUL A000004614 VII
NANDITA MONDAL A000004118 VII
ARPITA NASKAR A000004611 VII
PRITI PAUL A000004615 VII
LAKSHMI MONDAL A000004613 VII
SUMI PURKAIT A0000041002 VII
MARY BISWAS A000004008 VII
LAKHI SHEIKH A000004007 VII
ARPITA PAUL A000004801 VII
JASMEEN DEWAN A000004392 VII
MEGHNA NAHA A000004815 VII
SUSMITA NASKAR A000004802 VII
LIPI MONDAL A000004134 VII

ASIF MOLLA A000004992 VII
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TAMIN HALDER
ARMAN DEWAN
MASUD DEWAN
RUKSHAR PARVIN
SNEJIT ADHIKARY
SAHIL MOLLA

NILESH KAYAL
SOUMI BISWAS
PURBASHA SANFUI
DEBOSMITA SARDAR
MONALI SARDAR
DIPANWITA ADHIKARY
SEKH ILINA

PRITHA NASKAR
SATHI MONDAL
AYESHA KHATUN
ARPITA NASKAR
DISHA MONDAL
DEBASISH TARAFDAR
JOYDEEP MONDAL
TUHIN NASKAR
ISHAN NASKAR
JOYJIT NASKAR

RAJIB HALDER

ANIK SAHA
DEBNATH PURKAIT
NAFISA SULTANA
ANANYA MANDAL
RIMI NASKAR
SABNAM KHATUN
SUMANA MONDAL
SUBHASRI SARDAR
PRIYANKA MONDAL
ANU MONDAL
PAROMITA TARAFDAR
BHAGYASHREE SARDAR
TRISHA MONDAL
APARITA BISWAS
KOYEL MONDAL
TANMAYE BISWAS
RAJ NASKAR

ARPITA NASKAR
HASIBUL SHEK

RITA MONDAL
SANCHARI CHATTERJEE
IPSITA BAIDYA

SK RIMA

HUTAYBA KHATUN

A0000041007

A000004493
A000004994
A000004991
A000004329
A000004989
A000004970
2000005175
2000051038
2000025018
2000005170
2000005021
2000005174
2000005171
2000005061
2000005176
2000005062
2000005173
20000051060
20000051023
20000510259
20000510243
20000510260

200000510246

2000025080

200000510251

200005018
20000051036

200000510256

2000005109
2000005104
2000005015
2000005024
2000005172
2000005022
2000005020
2000005021
2000005016
200005023
2000005367
20000051061
2000005299
2000005130

200000510264

2000005366
200005368
20000025073
2000005063

VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
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ISHAN HALDER
ABIR HALDER
ANUSHKA GHARAMI
MOUSUM JANA

PIU SOME

DHRITI GHOSH
AFRINA MOLLA
PAROMITA NASKAR
RIYA MONDAL
RITWIKA SANFUI
MUSKAN KHATUN
PRIYANKA MONDAL
MALLIKA KHATUN
PROKASH MONDAL
PROKASH MONDAL
SAYAN MONDAL
PAPLU DAS

MAYUK MUKHERJEE
ANINDYA MONDAL

20000051012
20000051024
20000025036
2000025035
2000005217
2000005215
2000005284
2000005025
200000510541
2000005019
2000005283
2000005017
2000005281
20000051016
20000051016
20000051054
2000005216
2000025053
200000510245

VIVEKANANDA CHAKRABORTY 200000510244

TOHID GAZI

ROHIT DOLUI

DEEP NASKAR
DEBJIT SARKAR
ATANU BANERJEE
PROJESH NAIYA
MRINMOY MONDAL
DIPAYAN MONDAL
MRIGANKA DHALI

NABAKUMAR MONDAL

TANMOY MRIDHA
DEBJIT MONDAL
MIHIR GAYEN

CHANDRA SEKHAR MRIDHA

SAHELI KHATUN
RIVANA JAMADAR

SAHABA SULTANA GAIN
JUNAID ISLAM MOLLA

KHADIJA MOLLA
MASUD MOLLA
SURAIYA KHATUN
ASADUL JAMADAR
MARUFA LASKAR
MIRATUN NAHAR
ANISA MOLLA
AFSANA MOLLA
SOHANA PARVIN
RAJATJYOTI ROY

VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
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AKASH MAL
TOUSIF SAHARIN
PARTHO ROY

SAKIB HASSAN
SUMON NASKAR
IMRAN HALDER
MORTAJA SEKH
CHHAKIM ALI MOLLA
SOHEL LASKAR

ARIF SARDAR
MEHEDI HASAN LASKAR
UJJAL HATI

NASRINA SHAIKK
AFSANA LASKAR

RITI MONDAL

NASIM SEKH

SOHEL AKTER MOLLA
ADITYA MONDAL
PRONAY BALIDA
VASWATI RAY

TRISAN BHAJ
SOUMADIP GAYEN
ABDUL MATIN DAPTARI
SREYA DAS

ANIRBAN SARKAR
SONA DAS

PIUSMITA DAS
SURJYA SEN
TANUSREE HALDER
ARPITA MANDAL
SABIR SARDAR
TANISA KHATUN
MOUPIA MAITI
TABASSUM MOLLA
AFRINA KHATUN
MANAMI MAITI
SABANA KHATUN
AFIYA TARANUM MOLLA
SARIF HOSSEN MOLLA
RUMANA KHATUN
ABDULLA MOLLA
TAHAJUL SHAIKH
SIDHU JAGULIA
MEGHNA JAGULIA
SULTANA PARVIN
RIMA JAGULIA
TANMAY SARDAR
SAFIUR SAHAJI

9000012015
4000007148
4000007147
4000007146
4000007145
4000007139
4000007140
4000007141
4000007142
4000007143
4000007144
4000007123
4000007119
4000007120
4000007121
4000007122
4000007052
4000007051
4000007050
4000007049
4000007048
4000007047
4000007046
4000007045
4000007044
4000007043
4000007041
4000007040
4000007039
4000007038
4000007037
4000007036
4000007036
4000007035

VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
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MD ACHIF MOLLA
REJAUL KHAN

TRISHA MONDAL

RIYA SARDAR
NIJAMUDDIN KHAN
ASIM ALI MOLLA

SAMIM SARDAR
SAMRAT MONDAL
ANUPAM MONDAL
SHIBASISH BISWAS
DEEP SARKAR

ATANU RAY

ABDUS SAMAD MOLLA
ADITYA NATH BARIK
PARTHA PROTIM PATHAK
RAJANYA PARMANIK
POBITRA GAYEN
NAKSHATRA HALDER
BISHAN BAIDYA
DEBJYOTI SARDAR

SRIJA NASKAR
ANUSHREE HALDER
TASEEN GAYEN
SWAPNN]JIT HALDER
SAHITYA KAYAN
SAYANTAN HALDER
SUBHAM MUKHERJEE
SHUBHAM GHARAMI
SOHELI PAIK

SOHAN GHARAMI
POULOMI KAYAL
SHIBANI GAYEN

DISHA SARKAR

INDRANI CHAKRABORTY
SATHI KAYAL

GUNGUN HALDER

TUKAI HALDER

PRIYAM HALDER
SANJANA KHAN
DEBASMITA CHATTERJEE
DIBENDU SARKAR
RUDRA PRASAD BANERJEE
RASME SHAKE
JANNATUN NESA MOLLA
SUMAIYA NAIYA
SUBHOSHRI KHAMARU
DARPANA KAYAL
ABHIKA HALDER

4000007034
4000007033
4000007032
4000007031
4000007108
4000007107
4000007106
5000008016
5000008146
5000008152
5000008023
5000008142
5000008331
5000008156
5000008154
5000008159
5000008075
5000008076
5000008155
5000008341
5000008010
5000058027
5000008022
5000008157
5000008366
6000009284
600000980

6000009292
6000069018
6000009286
6000009229
6000009131
6000009134
6000009022
6000009230
6000009005
6000009147
6000009146
6000009190
6000009164
6000009350
6000009281
6000009127
6000009068
6000009351
6000009004
6000009234
6000009228

VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII

ooooooooo oo oo o0 0O 0 o OO 0O OO0 o0 OO0V UT UL UTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTOUT UL DS DBD D DS D

11
-26
-12
-10

-14
39
17
20
13
27

-12
22
19
16
10

28
27
27
29
12

16
16

15

16
14
12
12

20
25
15
15
24
21
-10
23

-16
-18
-17
-14

39



ANUSKA HALDER
MICHHIL HALDER
SHIBOM BARIK
TRISHAN HALDER
AYESA PAIK
MONIYA MOLLA
RUMPA GHOSH
SOUMI HALDER
NASIMA KHATUN
SHRESHA MONDAL
SWAPNAMAY KAYAL
MEGHNA GHOSH
DIPAN MONDAL

RA] MISTRY
APSORIYA MOLLA
TAMANNA LASKAR
RENITA PAUL
SUVOSHREE BOSE
SHRABOTI JALANI
PRITI HALDER
NEHA ADHIKARI
DIPIKA MISTRI
SONALI GHARAMI
SHRUTI BHATTACHARYA
AVIJIT HALDER
SAHELI HALDER
RAJ] MARIK

RUPAM MAITY
ARPAN HALDER
SANJIT KHAMARU
ANKITA NASKAR
RIYA GAYEN

SAJINA MONDAL
SUHANA MOLLA
DIPANJAN NASKAR
INDRAJIT MONDAL
AJOY MONDAL
SUMAN HALDER
DABPRASAD SARDAR
DEBRAJ SARDAR
SUPRYA SARDAR
SWAPNA DAS

DISHA DAS

RITU MANDAL
ANKIT HALDER
DIBANGSHU KARMAKAR
RUDRANIL DEBNATH
SAPTAK PRADHAN

6000009227
6000009288
6000009143
6000009290
6000000348
6000009349
6000009131
6000009133
6000009245
6000009246
6000009291
6000009196
6000009289
6000009205
6000009194
6000009192
6000009074
6000009088
6000009122
600009089

6000009129
6000009128
6000009270
6000069001
6000069001
6000009233
6000009347
6000009206
6000009283
6000009282
7000010079
7000010078
7000010064
7000010080
7000010016
7000010017
7000010041
7000010027
7000010040
7000010035
7000010024
7000010044
7000010025
7000010047
8000011125
8000011083
8000011055
8000011091

VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
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RIKTAV HALDER
ASHIK NASKAR
AYUSH BISWAS

DHRUBOJYOTI SANFUI

SOHAM SARDAR

TATHAGATA ADHIKARY

SUPRIO SAHA
SUVAM NASKAR
SOURAV NASKAR
SUBHAM DEBNATH
RUPANKAR PAL
RA]JDIP DAS
MANGAL NASKAR
SARFARA] DOCTOR
SRIJIT HALDER
FARDIN KHAN
DEEP NASKAR
ARIYAN LASKAR
NAZIM MOLLA
MEHENAZ PAILAN
MAINAK SARKAR
RUPAYAN RAY
HIRAN NASKAR
SAMRAT BERA
PRANTIK MISTRI
IMON NASKAR
ARPAN MISTRY
PRODIPTA HALDER
RONI HALDER
RIJAN PURKAIT
ARPAN SANFUI
ARGHA DAS
SOUMILI MONDAL
SUKANTA SANA
SANCHARI BISWAS
JAYITA MONDAL
ARPAN SANA
RIDDHI MONDAL
ANKIT SARKAR
HIMADRI MONDAL
NILAY MONDAL
SNEHA MISTRI
RIMA SHAIKH
SABNAM SEKH
ASHIK ALI KAYAL
RUBAIYA NAIYA
SONALI HALDER
JOYDIP MONDAL

8000011102
8000011126
8000011171
8000011154
8000011185
8000011156
8000011224
8000011127
8000011129
8000011128
8000011116
8000011105
8000011169
80000012274
80000011290
80000011257
800004243
80000011245
8000011178
8000011141
80000011275
8000011025
8000011184
8000011090
8000011166
8000011183
8000011148
8000011109
8000011149
8000011168
8000011174
8000011024
9000012014
9000012008
9000012007
9000012006
9000012013
9000012012
9000012011
9000012010
9000012009
9000012005
A000006057
A000006054
A000006058
A000006055
A000006056
A000006053

VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
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AMINA SEKH

AFSANA SEKH

DEEP MONDAL
SURJA MONDAL

DEEP MONDAL
RAHUL MONDAL
SNEHASHISH NASKAR
KUSAL MRIDHA

A000006052
A000006051
20000052001
2000005218
2000005244
2000005213
2000025045
200000510247

VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII
VII

11
30

31

-20
30



